* AWC
* Brabant-Wallon

* BOURGES
* 185 Yearlings

28-07-24 * Lacher:07.30
* Base

0 0 0

(C)2024w Data Technology

Enjeu :
31 Participants
Définitive

0P

5:0715 *
: 465000 P: 1%

0 0 DIVERS

ANDRIES OLIVIER
SAPIN DENIS
ANDRIES OLIVIER
MARSILLE HADRIEN

PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE

THONON ALAIN
METENS JEAN-PAUL
MARSILLE HADRIEN
METENS JEAN-PAUL
ROCH ROBERT

BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARIE
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID

ROCH ROBERT
ANDRIES OLIVIER
MARSILLE HADRIEN
METENS JEAN-PAUL
MARSILLE HADRIEN
ANDRIES OLIVIER
MARSILLE HADRIEN
DECELLE ROBERT
VAN HOOF RENE
ROCH ROBERT
SPRUYT EDDY
DECAMPS FABIEN
JADOT ALAIN
MABILLE HENRI
PUTSEYS-PATTE
DECAMPS FABIEN
PUTSEYS-PATTE
ANDRIES OLIVIER
PUTSEYS-PATTE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
TASSOUL PIERRE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
TASSOUL PIERRE

PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE

DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
METENS JEAN-PAUL
DUJACQUIERE MICHEL
JADOT ALAIN
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
JADOT ALAIN
DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

ROCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS-PATTE
SPRUYT EDDY
DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS-PATTE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
THONON ALAIN

LEONARD EMMANUEL & WILLY

SAPIN DENIS
DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS-PATTE

LA HULPE
INCOURT

LA HULPE
OPHAIN-BOIS
BRAINE-L'AL
CORTIL-NOIR
VIRGINAL-SA
OPHAIN-BOIS
VIRGINAL-SA
GREZ-DOICEA
THOREMBAIS-
BOSSUT-GOTT
GREZ-DOICEA
LA HULPE
OPHAIN-BOIS
VIRGINAL-SA
OPHAIN-BOIS
LA HULPE
OPHAIN-BOIS
NIL-S-VINCE
BRAINE-L'AL
GREZ-DOICEA
VIEUX-GENAP
OPHEYLISSEM
BAULERS
BRAINE L'AL
HOUTAIN-LE-
OPHEYLISSEM
HOUTAIN-LE-
LA HULPE
HOUTAIN-LE-
CORROY-LE-G
CHASTRE
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
CHASTRE
BRAINE-L'AL
NIL-S-VINCE
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
CORROY-LE-G
HOUTAIN-LE-
VIRGINAL-SA
LILLOIS-WIT
BAULERS
CORROY-LE-G
BAULERS
NIL-S-VINCE
JODOIGNE
GREZ-DOICEA
NIL-S-VINCE
HOUTAIN-LE-
VIEUX-GENAP
NIL-S-VINCE
HOUTAIN-LE-
CORROY-LE-G
CORTIL-NOIR
TUBIZE
INCOURT
NIL-S-VINCE
HOUTAIN-LE-
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451161
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470093
440350
451596
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BE1061501-23
BE1058972-23
BE1061551-23
BE2067331-23
BE1050752-23
BE1054645-23
BE1116745-23
BE2067340-23
BE1116747-23
BE1058621-23
BE1057652-23
BE1060834-23
BE1058663-23
BE1061524-23
BE2067316-23
BE1116768-23
BE2067379-23
BE1061552-23
BE2067303-23
BE1057257-23
BE1051139-23
BE1058601-23
BE1054274-23
BE2051802-23
BE1050351-23
BE1050636-23
BE1067883-23
BE2051814-23
BE1067950-23
BE1061511-23
BE1067897-23
BE1053483-23
BE1052919-23
BE1067836-23
BE1067922-23
BE1052921-23
BE1051910-23
BE1057295-23
BE1067834-23
BE1067859-23
BE1067861-23
BE1053418-23
BE1067892-23
BE1116723-23
BE1001642-23
BE1050363-23
BE1053462-23
BE1050359-23
BE1057884-23
BE1055409-23
BE1058633-23
BE1057213-23
BE1069497-23
BE1054228-23
BE1057264-23
BE1067940-23
BE1053516-23
BE1054631-23
BE1088726-23
BE3010295-23
BE1057270-23
BE1067813-23
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29530
42370
41050
31090
19210
22250
34030
21350
36240
29080
28550
46360
39470
27160



